COMMENCEMENT WEEK 2024 SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY, MAY 22
ALUMNI DAY

7:45 AM

8:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Morning Prayer
(St. Mary’s Chapel)

Breakfast (Refectory)

Check-in in Welcome Center (Shelton
Hall). Nashotah House merchandise
available for purchase in the
Welcome Center.

High Mass Rehearsal
(St. Mary’s Chapel)

for altar party only

Solemn High Alumni Mass
(St. Mary’s Chapel)

Alumni Luncheon (Adams Hall)

registration required

Live music from Flat Creek
Bluegrass Band (Under the tent)

Commencement Rehearsal for
graduates (The Garth)

Choral Scholars Rehearsal
(St. Mary’s Chapel)

Solemn Evensong (St. Mary’s
Chapel)

Reception in honor of Dean
Anderson (Under the tent)

THURSDAY, MAY 23
COMMENCEMENT

7:30 AM

Alumni Requiem Mass
(Red Chapel)

*Breakfast not served in the Refectory

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

LOCATION:
Nashotah House

2777 Mission Rd., Nashotah,WI| 53058

CONTACT:
Joy Wint at jwint@nashotah.edu or 262.646.6530

Procession lineup

Holy Eucharist with
Conferring of Degrees
(The Garth)

Commencement Speaker:
Katrina Wilson

Garden Party Picnic
(Under the tent)

Graduates & Faculty
Pictures; choir dress

with hood. Required for
Graduates. (Porch in front
of Parsons Lounge)

Commencement
Evensong with Dean’s
Valediction (St. Mary’s
Chapel)




